Part#: SG230 Manufacturers: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description: GDT 230V 1KA SURFACE MOUNT
RFQ
Part#: SG200S-M30 Manufacturers: Panduit
Description: SUPER-GRIP CABLE TIE
RFQ
Part#: SG2003J-JAN Manufacturers: Microsemi
Description: TRANS 7NPN DARL 50V 0.5A 16DIP
RFQ
Part#: SG200S-C0 Manufacturers: Panduit
Description: CABLE TIE STANDARD BLK 8.3"
RFQ
Part#: SG2003J-883B Manufacturers: Microsemi
Description: TRANS 7NPN DARL 50V 0.5A 16DIP
RFQ
Part#: SG200 Manufacturers: Ametherm
Description: ICL 5 OHM 15% 7A
RFQ
Part#: SG200S-M Manufacturers: Panduit
Description: CABLE TIE STANDARD NAT 8.3"
RFQ
Part#: SG220 Manufacturers: Ametherm
Description: ICL 10 OHM 15% 3A 11.4MM
RFQ
Part#: SG200S-C Manufacturers: Panduit
Description: CABLE TIE STANDARD NAT 8.3"
RFQ
Part#: SG228025DS Manufacturers: Leader Tech Inc.
Description: D-SUB CONNECTOR SHIELD GASKETS,
RFQ
Part#: SG240 Manufacturers: Ametherm
Description: ICL 40 OHM 15% 2A 15.88MM
RFQ
Part#: SG210 Manufacturers: Ametherm
Description: ICL 7 OHM 15% 4A
RFQ
Part#: SG2003J Manufacturers: Microsemi
Description: TRANS 7NPN DARL 50V 0.5A 16DIP
RFQ
Part#: SG2013J-883B Manufacturers: Microsemi
Description: TRANS 7NPN DARL 50V 0.6A 16JDIP
RFQ
Part#: SG2023J-883B Manufacturers: Microsemi
Description: TRANS 7NPN DARL 95V 0.5A 16JDIP
RFQ
Part#: SG200395P-01.32 Manufacturers: Leader Tech Inc.
Description: .200"H X .395"W X 01.32"L--P SHA
RFQ
Part#: SG200200R-48 Manufacturers: Leader Tech Inc.
Description: .200"H X .200"W X 48"L--RECTANGU
RFQ
Part#: SG200200S-11.00 Manufacturers: Leader Tech Inc.
Description: .200"H X .200"W X 11.00"L--SQUAR
RFQ
Part#: SG2023J-DESC Manufacturers: Microsemi
Description: TRANS 7NPN DARL 95V 0.5A 16DIP
RFQ
Part#: SG230 Manufacturers: Ametherm
Description: ICL 20 OHM 15% 1.75A 12.7MM
RFQ
SG200S-M0
Part Number SG200S-M0 Manufacturer Panduit
Description CABLE TIE STANDARD BLK 8.3" Lead Free Status / RoHS StatusLead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 747154 pcs Data sheet
Cable Ties Selection Guide
Super-Grip Cable Ties
Category Cables, Wires - Management Wire/Cable Tie Type Standard, Locking
Width 0.225" (5.70mm) Tensile Strength 50 lbs (22.68 kg)
Series Super-Grip® Packaging 1000 per Pkg
Other Names 298-9939
SG200SM0 Mounting Type Free Hanging (In-Line)
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) Not Applicable Material Polyamide (PA66), Nylon 6/6
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time4 Weeks Length - Approximate 8.25"
Length - Actual 0.692' (210.80mm, 8.30") Lead Free Status / RoHS StatusLead free / RoHS Compliant
Features Weather Resistant Detailed Description Standard, Locking Black 2.00" (50.80mm) 0.225" (5.70mm) 50 lbs (22.68 kg) 0.692' (210.80mm, 8.30")
Color Black Bundle Diameter 2.00" (50.80mm)
Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Panduit series electronic components. We have 747154 pieces of Panduit SG200S-M0 in stock available now.
Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com
Related keywords for SG200S-M0
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2021 Component-World.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-World.com
SG200S-M0 Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy SG200S-M0 with confidence from Component-
World.HK, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
SG200S-M0 Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Panduit Hong Kong
CABLE TIE STANDARD BLK 8.3" DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Cable Ties Selection Guide
Super-Grip Cable Ties
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS